Hand Protection Handbook    cut resistant         17
Whizard® armguards and sleeves
Protection where you need it most
All Day®  Sleeve
• High strength All-Day fiber provides
superior snag, tear and abrasion
resistance
• Made from recycled water bottles, free

hign performance materials.
•  Available with or without a thumb hole
•  ANSI Level 3
Kevlar with
Cotton Lining
Note: These sleeves are sold by the dozen pieces.
Kevlar
Sleeve
Metalguard
Sleeve
SK-___-KSC
All Day Sleeve
Metalguard Sleeve
  Thumb Metalguard Metalguard Wide
Length Standard Hole Wide Top Top Thumb Hole
10"   SK-10-KSC   NA   NA NA
14"   SK-14-KSC   NA NA NA
16"  SK-16-KSC   NA NA NA
18" SK-18-KSC SK-18H-KSC SK-18W-KSC NA
22" SK-22-KSC SK-22H-KSC SK-22W-KSC NA
24" SK-24-KSC NA SK-24W-KSC SK-24WH-KSC
Length Standard  Thumb Hole
14" AD-14 NA
18" AD-18 AD-18H
24" AD-24 AD-24H
All Day Sleeve
Length Standard  Thumb Hole
10" SK-10-KCL SK-10H-KCL
14" SK-14-KCL NA
18" SK-18-KCL NA
24" SK-24-KCL NA
Kevlar/Cotton
Length Standard  Thumb Hole
10" SK-10 SK-10H
14" SK-14 SK-14H
16" SK-16 SK-16H
18" SK-18 SK-18H
22" SK-22 SK-22H
24" SK-24 SK-24H
100% Kevlar Sleeve
Length Standard  Thumb Hole
10" SKC-10 NA
14" SKC-14 NA
18" SKC-18 SKC-18H
24" SKC-24 SKC-24H
Cut Resistant Sleeve (SKC)
Cut Resistant
Sleeve
(SKC)
Length Standard  Thumb Hole
10" SCS-10 NA
14" SCS-14 NA
18" SCS-18 SCS-18H
24" SCS-24 SCS-24H
Cut Resistant Tube Sleeve (SCS)
Cut Resistant
Tube Sleeve
(SCS)